## Routt County 4-H Sponsorship and Donation Form DUE MAY $1^{ST}$ , 2024Every effort will be made to fulfill your requested designation. Awards are limited in each area. Forms received after May $1^{st}$ will be placed where needed.

Sponsor Contact Name:		-		
Title, or Business Name	(for recognition purposes	s):		
Mailing Address:				
City:		State: Zip Code:		
Email Address:		Phone #:		
(If you sponsored) last y	year the award(s) were:			
If still available, would you	u like to sponsor this same a	award this year?	YES NO WI	HERE NEEDED
	Check area of Award Preferred	Туре	Donation Amount	# Total \$
chievement Night		Award/ Premium	\$30.00	
Carcass Contest		Premium	\$30.00	
Res. Champion Award/ Banners	Fair Shooting Sports Exhibit Day	Res. Champion Award	\$30.00	
Champion Belt Buckles	Fair Shooting Sports Exhibit Day	Champion Belt Buckle	\$90.00	
otal Sponsorship				\$
Sponsor Signature:				
Total Sponsored Amount:		Date:		
4-H member asking for donation:		Club:		
For more information please Please mail or drop off the fo	pporting Routt Count e contact Routt County Extensions orm with payment to: Routt Co ay via credit card (please inclu	on at (970) 879-0825 o unty 4-H, 136 6 <sup>th</sup> St. St	r <u>rc4h@co.routt.co.us</u> uite 101, Steamboat S	prings, CO 80487
Received:/_/_ Ente	ered://			For office use:

Access #:\_ Paid: